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Team Rankings - Through Event 102

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 YMCA of the Northshore 1,191. 50YMCA of the Northshore

 2 Greater Holyoke YMCA 884Greater Holyoke YMCA

 3 South Shore YMCA 880South Shore YMCA

 4 Burbank YMCA 859. 50Burbank YMCA

 5 Wheeler Regional   YMCA 413Wheeler Regional   YMCA

 6 Westfield YMCA 402. 50Westfield YMCA

 7 Andover-North Andover YMCA 386Andover-North Andover YMCA

 8 Wallingford YMCA 377Wallingford YMCA

 9 Farmington Valley YMCA 368Farmington Valley YMCA

 10 Westport Weston Family YMCA 261Westport Weston Family YMCA

 11 South County YMCA 240. 50South County YMCA

 12 YMCA of Central MA 219YMCA of Central MA

 13 Westerly-Pawcatuck YMCA 215Westerly-Pawcatuck YMCA

 14 Bayside YMCA 202Bayside YMCA

 14 New Bedford YMCA 202New Bedford YMCA

 16 Northwest CT YMCA 194Northwest CT YMCA

 17 Metro West YMCA 175. 50Metro West YMCA

 18 Malden YMCA 170Malden YMCA

 19 West Suburban YMCA 162West Suburban YMCA

 20 Attleboro YMCA 153Attleboro YMCA

 21 Bangor YMCA 143Bangor YMCA

 22 Valley-Shore YMCA 121Valley-Shore YMCA

 23 Hockomock Area YMCA 120Hockomock Area YMCA

 24 Down East Family YMCA 118Down East Family YMCA

 25 Keene YMCA 117Keene YMCA

 26 Kennebec Valley YMCA 101Kennebec Valley YMCA

 27 Newport County YMCA 98Newport County YMCA

 28 Meriden YMCA 77Meriden YMCA

 29 Indian Valley YMCA 58Indian Valley YMCA

 30 YMCA Cape Cod 56YMCA Cape Cod

 31 MacColl Black YMCA 47MacColl Black YMCA

 32 Valley YMCA 46Valley YMCA

 33 Melrose YMCA 43Melrose YMCA

 34 Bath YMCA 42Bath YMCA

 34 Penobscot Bay Area YMCA 42Penobscot Bay Area YMCA

 36 Sanford Ymca 31Sanford Ymca

 36 YMCA of Greater Nashua 31YMCA of Greater Nashua

 38 Greater Lowell YMCA 26Greater Lowell YMCA

 38 Woonsocket YMCA 26Woonsocket YMCA

 40 Northern York County YMCA 19Northern York County YMCA

 41 Kent County YMCA 18Kent County YMCA

 42 Smithfield YMCA 16Smithfield YMCA

 43 Pittsfield YMCA 14Pittsfield YMCA

 44 Waltham YMCA 12Waltham YMCA



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 10:55 AM  3/21/2016  Page 2Melrose YMCA

Richard Whitworth 2016 N.E. YMCA

Swimming Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 102

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 Hampshire Regional YMCA 11Hampshire Regional YMCA

 46 Boothbay Region YMCA 10Boothbay Region YMCA

 47 East Side Mount Hope YMCA 9East Side Mount Hope YMCA

 47 Waldo County YMCA 9Waldo County YMCA

 47 Danvers YMCA 9Danvers YMCA

 50 Newman YMCA 4Newman YMCA

 50 Tri-YMCA 4Tri-YMCA

 50 Athol Area YMCA 4Athol Area YMCA

 53 Clark YMCA 3. 50Clark YMCA

 54 Mount Desert Island YMCA 2Mount Desert Island YMCA

 54 Roxbury Dorchester YMCA 2Roxbury Dorchester YMCA

 54 N Middlesex YMCA 2N Middlesex YMCA

 57 Cranston YMCA 1Cranston YMCA
 9,448.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Shore YMCA 1,039. 50South Shore YMCA

 2 Farmington Valley YMCA 692Farmington Valley YMCA

 3 Greater Holyoke YMCA 685. 50Greater Holyoke YMCA

 4 Metro West YMCA 530Metro West YMCA

 5 Westfield YMCA 459. 50Westfield YMCA

 6 YMCA of the Northshore 438YMCA of the Northshore

 7 Malden YMCA 412Malden YMCA

 8 Newport County YMCA 336. 50Newport County YMCA

 9 Kent County YMCA 330Kent County YMCA

 10 Bayside YMCA 326Bayside YMCA

 11 Andover-North Andover YMCA 272Andover-North Andover YMCA

 12 Northwest CT YMCA 257Northwest CT YMCA

 13 YMCA of Greater Nashua 244YMCA of Greater Nashua

 14 Hockomock Area YMCA 219Hockomock Area YMCA

 15 Wheeler Regional   YMCA 203Wheeler Regional   YMCA

 16 New Bedford YMCA 184. 50New Bedford YMCA

 17 N Middlesex YMCA 173N Middlesex YMCA

 18 Wallingford YMCA 147Wallingford YMCA

 19 Indian Valley YMCA 145Indian Valley YMCA

 20 YMCA Cape Cod 138YMCA Cape Cod

 21 Burbank YMCA 135Burbank YMCA

 22 West Suburban YMCA 130West Suburban YMCA

 23 Meriden YMCA 128Meriden YMCA

 24 Westerly-Pawcatuck YMCA 125Westerly-Pawcatuck YMCA

 25 Smithfield YMCA 116Smithfield YMCA

 26 South County YMCA 114South County YMCA

 27 East Side Mount Hope YMCA 100East Side Mount Hope YMCA
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 28 Melrose YMCA 99. 50Melrose YMCA

 29 MacColl Black YMCA 89MacColl Black YMCA

 30 Athol Area YMCA 87Athol Area YMCA

 31 Roxbury Dorchester YMCA 86Roxbury Dorchester YMCA

 32 Bangor YMCA 85Bangor YMCA

 33 Westport Weston Family YMCA 78Westport Weston Family YMCA

 34 Gleason YMCA 72Gleason YMCA

 35 Down East Family YMCA 70Down East Family YMCA

 36 Waldo County YMCA 67. 50Waldo County YMCA

 37 Valley-Shore YMCA 66. 50Valley-Shore YMCA

 38 YMCA of Central MA 56YMCA of Central MA

 39 Mount Desert Island YMCA 47Mount Desert Island YMCA

 39 Hampshire Regional YMCA 47Hampshire Regional YMCA

 41 Old Colony YMCA - South 44Old Colony YMCA - South

 42 Keene YMCA 42. 50Keene YMCA

 43 Bath YMCA 42Bath YMCA

 43 Portland YMCA 42Portland YMCA

 45 Tri-YMCA 31Tri-YMCA

 46 Mystic YMCA 28Mystic YMCA

 47 Charles River YMCA 26Charles River YMCA

 48 Hamden North Haven YMCA 25. 50Hamden North Haven YMCA

 49 Oak Square YMCA 23Oak Square YMCA

 50 Woonsocket YMCA 21Woonsocket YMCA

 50 Somerville YMCA 21Somerville YMCA

 52 Greater Lowell YMCA 12Greater Lowell YMCA

 53 Fall River YMCA 10Fall River YMCA

 54 Torigian Family YMCA 8Torigian Family YMCA

 54 Auburn Lewiston YMCA 8Auburn Lewiston YMCA

 56 The Granite YMCA 6The Granite YMCA

 57 Valley YMCA 3Valley YMCA
 9,423.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 South Shore YMCA 1,919. 50South Shore YMCA

 2 YMCA of the Northshore 1,629. 50YMCA of the Northshore

 3 Greater Holyoke YMCA 1,569. 50Greater Holyoke YMCA

 4 Farmington Valley YMCA 1,060Farmington Valley YMCA

 5 Burbank YMCA 994. 50Burbank YMCA

 6 Westfield YMCA 862Westfield YMCA

 7 Metro West YMCA 705. 50Metro West YMCA

 8 Andover-North Andover YMCA 658Andover-North Andover YMCA

 9 Wheeler Regional   YMCA 616Wheeler Regional   YMCA

 10 Malden YMCA 582Malden YMCA
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 11 Bayside YMCA 528Bayside YMCA

 12 Wallingford YMCA 524Wallingford YMCA

 13 Northwest CT YMCA 451Northwest CT YMCA

 14 Newport County YMCA 434. 50Newport County YMCA

 15 New Bedford YMCA 386. 50New Bedford YMCA

 16 South County YMCA 354. 50South County YMCA

 17 Kent County YMCA 348Kent County YMCA

 18 Westerly-Pawcatuck YMCA 340Westerly-Pawcatuck YMCA

 19 Westport Weston Family YMCA 339Westport Weston Family YMCA

 19 Hockomock Area YMCA 339Hockomock Area YMCA

 21 West Suburban YMCA 292West Suburban YMCA

 22 YMCA of Central MA 275YMCA of Central MA

 22 YMCA of Greater Nashua 275YMCA of Greater Nashua

 24 Bangor YMCA 228Bangor YMCA

 25 Meriden YMCA 205Meriden YMCA

 26 Indian Valley YMCA 203Indian Valley YMCA

 27 YMCA Cape Cod 194YMCA Cape Cod

 28 Down East Family YMCA 188Down East Family YMCA

 29 Valley-Shore YMCA 187. 50Valley-Shore YMCA

 30 N Middlesex YMCA 175N Middlesex YMCA

 31 Keene YMCA 159. 50Keene YMCA

 32 Attleboro YMCA 153Attleboro YMCA

 33 Melrose YMCA 142. 50Melrose YMCA

 34 MacColl Black YMCA 136MacColl Black YMCA

 35 Smithfield YMCA 132Smithfield YMCA

 36 East Side Mount Hope YMCA 109East Side Mount Hope YMCA

 37 Kennebec Valley YMCA 101Kennebec Valley YMCA

 38 Athol Area YMCA 91Athol Area YMCA

 39 Roxbury Dorchester YMCA 88Roxbury Dorchester YMCA

 40 Bath YMCA 84Bath YMCA

 41 Waldo County YMCA 76. 50Waldo County YMCA

 42 Gleason YMCA 72Gleason YMCA

 43 Hampshire Regional YMCA 58Hampshire Regional YMCA

 44 Valley YMCA 49Valley YMCA

 44 Mount Desert Island YMCA 49Mount Desert Island YMCA

 46 Woonsocket YMCA 47Woonsocket YMCA

 47 Old Colony YMCA - South 44Old Colony YMCA - South

 48 Penobscot Bay Area YMCA 42Penobscot Bay Area YMCA

 48 Portland YMCA 42Portland YMCA

 50 Greater Lowell YMCA 38Greater Lowell YMCA

 51 Tri-YMCA 35Tri-YMCA

 52 Sanford Ymca 31Sanford Ymca

 53 Mystic YMCA 28Mystic YMCA

 54 Charles River YMCA 26Charles River YMCA
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 55 Hamden North Haven YMCA 25. 50Hamden North Haven YMCA

 56 Oak Square YMCA 23Oak Square YMCA

 57 Somerville YMCA 21Somerville YMCA

 58 Northern York County YMCA 19Northern York County YMCA

 59 Pittsfield YMCA 14Pittsfield YMCA

 60 Waltham YMCA 12Waltham YMCA

 61 Boothbay Region YMCA 10Boothbay Region YMCA

 61 Fall River YMCA 10Fall River YMCA

 63 Danvers YMCA 9Danvers YMCA

 64 Auburn Lewiston YMCA 8Auburn Lewiston YMCA

 64 Torigian Family YMCA 8Torigian Family YMCA

 66 The Granite YMCA 6The Granite YMCA

 67 Newman YMCA 4Newman YMCA

 68 Clark YMCA 3. 50Clark YMCA

 69 Cranston YMCA 1Cranston YMCA
 18,871.00Total


